
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72052825 5PSSDB 17.94 3.50 62.79

72052831 P15 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 17.95 5.70 102.32

72052844 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 18.00 4.20 75.60

72052857 P15 - (119861) Reve Prep School 7PSSDB 17.97 4.55 81.76

72052871 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 17.95 4.20 75.39

72052881 P15 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 18.00 6.40 115.20

72052897 P15 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 17.55 5.70 100.04

72052910 P15 - 116606 10PSSDA 17.54 4.95 86.82

72052926 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 17.52 3.50 61.32

72052931 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 17.52 4.20 73.58

72052941 P15 - 116606 10PSSDA 17.56 4.95 86.92

72052953 P15 - 116606 10PSSDA 17.56 4.95 86.92

72052966 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 17.52 3.50 61.32

72052976 P15 - 106961 7PSSDB 17.50 5.95 104.12

72052992 5PSSDB 17.52 5.45 95.48

1269.58

5% -63.48

SUBTOTAL 1206.10

-$185.02

TOTAL $1021.08

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 2/14/2025

R004466

3291

D129

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (99370) Olympia Fields Phase 1 Detention & Drainage

P15 - (95393) Baytown East WWTP - LEM

Fuel


	02-07-2025 to 02-13-2025



